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Name of the Company : Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Scrip Code : BSE: 500777 & NSE:TNPETRO

Quarter ended : 30" June 2011

ISIN Code : INE148A01019

Class of Security : Equity

Partly paid up shares

No.of partly paid up
shares

As a % of total no.of partly paid up shares

As a % of total no. of shares of
the Company

Held by
Promoter/Promoter group

Held by Public

Not applicable

Total

Outstanding convertible
securities

No. of outstanding
securities

As a % of total no. of outstanding
convertible securities

As a % of total no. of shares of
the company, assuming full
conversion of the convertible
securities.

Held by
Promoter/Promoter group

Held by Public Not applicable
Total
As a % of total no. of shares of
Warrants No. of warrants As a % of total no. of warrants the Company, assuming full
conversion of warrants
Held by

Promoter/Promoter group

Held by Public

Not applicable

Total

Total paid-up capital of the
Company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and
convertible securities
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Total shareholding as a
percentage of total

Shares pledged or otherwise
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Category
code

Category of
shareholder
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Number of
shareholders

Total
number
of shares
(Fully
paid up)

Number of
shares held in
dematerialized

form

number of shares

Encumbered

As a
percentage
of (A+B)1

As a
percentage
of (A+B+C)

No. of
Shares

Asa%

U]

()

(m

(V)

V)

v

(v

(vin

(IX)=(VI/(IV)

(A)

Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group2

(1)

Indian

Individuals /
Hindu
Undivided
Family

0.00

0.00

Central
Govt./State
Government(s)

0.00

0.00

Bodies
Corporate

-

15234375

16.93

16.93

15234375

100

Financial
Institutions /
Banks

-

15843751

15843751

17.61

17.61

Any other
(specify)
Directors &
their Relatives

0.00

0.00

Sub Total (A)
(1)

31078126

15843751

34.54

34.54

15234375

49.02

2

Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(NRI)/ Foreign
Individuals

0.00

0.00

(b)

Bodies
Corporate

0.00

0.00

(c)

Institutions

0.00

0.00

(d)

Any other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (A)
(2)

0.00

0.00

Total
shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A) =
(A)(1) + (A)(2)

31078126

15843751

34.54

34.54

15234375

49.02

(B)

Public
Shareholding3

Institutions

Mutual
Funds/UTI

17

15800

800

0.02

0.02

NA

NA

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

15

13025

1625

0.01

0.01

NA

NA

Central Govt. /
State
Government(s)

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

Venture
Capital Funds

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

Insurance
Companies

4459729

4459429

4.96

4.96

NA

NA

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

-

711375

711375

0.79

0.79

NA

NA
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(9)

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors
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0.00

0.00

NA

NA

Any other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

Sub-Total (B)
(1)

38

5199929

5173229

5.78

5.78

NA

NA

Category
code

Category of
shareholder

Number of
shareholders

Total
number
of shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialized

form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or otherwise
Encumbered

As a
percentage
of (A+B)1

As a
percentage
of (A+B+C)

No. of
Shares

As a%

U]

(m

(my

(V)

v)

(v

(v

(vin)

(IX)=(VI/(IV)

()

Non-
Institutions

Bodies
Corporate

844

7837793

7606043

8.71

8.71

NA

NA

Individuals-

i. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital upto
Rs.1 lakh.

90094

25687052

20258302

28.55

28.55

NA

NA

Individuals-

ii. Individual
shareholders
hodling
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.1
lakh

212

13307885

13307885

14.79

14.79

NA

NA

()

Any other
(specify)
Shares in
clearing
Members
account

65

272811

272811

0.30

0.30

NA

NA

Directors &
their Relatives

6401

5000

0.01

0.01

NA

NA

Hindu
Undivided
Families

984

1308982

1308982

1.45

1.45

NA

NA

Non Resident
Indians

2354

3738431

1704926

4.16

4.16

NA

NA

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

1511325

1379925

1.68

1.68

NA

NA

Trusts

22739

22739

0.03

0.03

NA

NA

Sub-Total (B)
(2)

94569

53693419

45866613

59.68

59.68

NA

NA

Total Public
Shareholding
B=(B)(1)+(B)
2)

94607

58893348

51039842

65.46

65.46

NA

NA

TOTAL (A)+(B)

94609

89971474

66883593

100.00

100.00

15234375

16.93

Shares held by
Custodians
and against
which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued *

NA

NA

GRAND
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TOTAL 94609 | 89971474 66883593 100.00 100.00 | 15234375 16.93
(A)+(B)+(C)
* Not applicable
1 For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.
2 For definitions of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A
3 For definitions of "Public Shareholding”, refer to Clause 40A
(1)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Shares Pledged or Otherwise
Promoter Group” Encumbered
Asa %
of
Grand
Name of the Number of Shares as a percentage of total number of shares [i.e. No. of -I(—Z\t)al
Sr.No Grand Total(A)+(B)+(C ) indicated in Statement at para ) Asa %
shareholder shares Shares (B)+(
(1)(a) above]
C) of
Sub
Clause
(H(@)
o | (i ) V) (V)= )
(V)/(l)*100
Southern
1 re""c'.‘em'ca' 15234375 16.93 | 15234375 100 | 16.93
ndustries
Corpn. Ltd.
Tamilnadu
2 Industrial 15843751 17.61 0 0 0
Development
Corpn.Ltd
TOTAL 31078126 34.54 | 15234375 49.02 | 16.93
A)e) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public” and holding more than 1%
of the total number of shares
Shares as a percentage of total number of
Sr.No Name of the shareholder Number of shares shares [i.e. Grand Total(A)+(B)+(C )
indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above]
1 TPL Employees Welfare 097831 11
Foundation
2 Nathu Ram Puri 1275600 142
3 Purico (IOM) Limited 1377800 1.53
4 Life Insurance Corpn. of India 3850404 4.28
5 Shreyans Shantilal Shah 4199057 4.67
TOTAL 11700692 13.00
(1)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in share NIL
Locked in
shares as a
percentage
of total
number of
shares (l.e.
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder C?;erg;rgtgjhar;zgllg?rs Number of locked-in shares | Grand Total
(A)(B)*(C
) indicated
in
Statement
atpara (1)
(a) above}
1
2
TOTAL
(n(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) NIL
Shares
underlying
outstanding
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Sr.No.

Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDR's etc)

Number of outstanding DRs

Number of shares underlying
outstanding (DRs)

DRs as
percentage
of total
number of
shares (i.e.
Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C
) indicated
in
Statement
atparail(a)
above

TOTAL

NIL

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts(DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of
(I(b) the total number of shares

Sr.No. Name of the DR Holder

Type of outstanding DR (ADRs,
GDRs, SDRs, etc)

Number of shares underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares
underlying
outstanding
DRsasa
percentage
of total
number of
shares (i.e.
Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in
Statement
atpara 1(a)
above.

TOTAL

(ln(a) Statement showing the voting pattern of Shareholders, if more than one class of Shares/Securities is issued by the Issuer.

Not applicable

Number of Voting

Total voting

Category code Category of Shareholder Rights held in each Rights ;?tilt\sl?zn?w)
class of securities (N+IV+V) 9 o
o,
Class | Class | Class Qs: Asa%
X v Z o Of of
(A+B) | (A+B+C)
(0] (I (1 (V) v) (V1) (v (v

(A) Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) INDIAN

(a) Individuals/Hindu undividend Family

(b) Central Govt./State Government(s)

(c ) Bodies Corporate

(d) Financial Institutions / Banks

(e) Any other (Specify)

Sub total (A)(1)

(2) FOREIGN

(a) Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

(b) Bodies Corporate

(c) Institutions

http:/tnpetro.com/Financials/Shareholding_jun_2011.asp

5/6



9/16/2016 TPL - Financials - Audited Financials Results
(d) Any other (Specify)

Sub total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)
(2)

(B) PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING

(1) Institutions

(a) Mutual Funds/UTI

(b) Financial Institutions / Banks

(c ) Central Government/ State Government(s)

(d) Venture Capital Funds

(e) Insurance Companies

(f) Foreign Institutional Investors

(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(h) Any other (Specify)

Sub total (B)(1)

(2) NON INSTITUTIONS

(a) Bodies Corporate

(b) Individuals-

I. Individual shareholders holding nominal Sharecapital upto Rs.1 lac

II. Individual shareholders holding nominal Sharecapital in excess of
Rs.1lac

(c) Any other (Specify)

Sub Total (B)(2)

Total Public Shareholding(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

TOTAL (A) + (B)

(C ) Shares helding by Custodians and Against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C )

Sub total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)
(2

For TAMILNADU PETROPRODUCTS LIMITED
(M.B. GANESH)
COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Date : 8t July 2011.
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