▼ (GO)



Name of the Company : Tan					
Scrip Code : BSE: 500777 8	NSE:TNPETRO	Quarter ended : 30 th June 2011			
ISIN Code : INE148A01019		Class of Security : Equity			
Partly paid up shares	No.of partly paid up shares	As a % of total no.of partly paid up shares	As a % of total no. of shares the Company		
Held by Promoter/Promoter group					
Held by Public		Not applicable			
Total					
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares the company, assuming full conversion of the convertibl securities.		
Held by Promoter/Promoter group					
Held by Public		Not applicable			
Total					
Warrants	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares the Company, assuming full conversion of warrants		
Held by Promoter/Promoter group					
Held by Public		Not applicable			
Total					
Total paid-up capital of the Company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities					
		Total shareholding as a percentage of total	Shares pledged or otherwis		

Category	Category of	Number of	Total	Number of	number	of shares	res Encumbered		
code	shareholder	shareholders	number of shares (Fully paid up)	shares held in dematerialized form	As a percentage of (A+B) ¹	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	No. of Shares	As a %	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)=(VIII)/(IV)	
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2								
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	C	
(b)	Central Govt./State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1	15234375	0	16.93	16.93	15234375	100	
(d)	Financial Institutions / Banks	1	15843751	15843751	17.61	17.61	0	0	
(e)	Any other (specify) Directors & their Relatives	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	
	Sub Total (A) (1)	2	31078126	15843751	34.54	34.54	15234375	49.02	
(2)	Foreign								
(a)	Individuals (NRI) / Foreign Individuals	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	
(d)	Any other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	
	Sub-Total (A) (2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	
	Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)	2	31078126	15843751	34.54	34.54	15234375	49.02	
(B)	Public Shareholding3								
(1)	Institutions								
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	17	15800	800	0.02	0.02	NA	NA	
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	15	13025	1625	0.01	0.01	NA	NA	
(c)	Central Govt. / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	NA	NA	
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	NA	NA	
(e)	Insurance Companies	5	4459729	4459429	4.96	4.96	NA	NA	
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	1	711375	711375	0.79	0.79	NA	NA	

		IPL-F	manciais - A	udited Financials	Results			
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	NA	NA
(h)	Any other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	NA	NA
	Sub-Total (B) (1)	38	5199929	5173229	5.78	5.78	NA	NA
Category	Category of	Number of	Total	Number of shares held in	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares pledged or otherwi Encumbered	
code	shareholder	shareholders	number of shares	dematerialized form	As a percentage of (A+B)1	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	No. of Shares	As a %
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)=(VIII)/(IV)
(2)	Non- Institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	844	7837793	7606043	8.71	8.71	NA	NA
(b)	Individuals- i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs.1 lakh.	90094	25687052	20258302	28.55	28.55	NA	NA
	Individuals- ii. Individual shareholders hodling nominal share capital in excess of Rs.1 lakh	212	13307885	13307885	14.79	14.79	NA	NA
(c)	Any other (specify) Shares in clearing Members account	65	272811	272811	0.30	0.30	NA	NA
	Directors & their Relatives	6	6401	5000	0.01	0.01	NA	NA
	Hindu Undivided Families	984	1308982	1308982	1.45	1.45	NA	NA
	Non Resident Indians	2354	3738431	1704926	4.16	4.16	NA	NA
	Overseas Corporate Bodies	4	1511325	1379925	1.68	1.68	NA	NA
	Trusts	6	22739	22739	0.03	0.03	NA	NA
	Sub-Total (B) (2)	94569	53693419	45866613	59.68	59.68	NA	NA
	Total Public Shareholding B=(B)(1)+(B) (2)	94607	58893348	51039842	65.46	65.46	NA	NA
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	94609	89971474	66883593	100.00	100.00	15234375	16.93
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued *	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NA
	GRAND							

				udited Financials						
	TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	94609	89971474	66883593	100.00	100.00	15234375		16.93	
	* Not applicab	le								
1 For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A. 2 For definitions of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A 3 For definitions of "Public Shareholding", refer to Clause 40A										
(1)(b)	Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Shares Pledged or Otherwise Encumbered									
Sr.No	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares		al(A)+(B)+(C) indi	ge of total number of shares [i.e.) indicated in Statement at para)(a) above] No. of Shares As a %					
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)				(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(VII)	
1	Southern Petrochemica Industries Corpn. Ltd.	l 15234375				16.93	15234375	100	16.93	
2	Tamilnadu Industrial Development Corpn.Ltd	15843751				17.61	0	0	0	
	ТОТА	L 31078126				34.54	15234375	49.02	16.93	
((1)(c)	Statement show of the total numb			elonging to th	ne category "l	Public" and I	holding more	than 1%	
	Sr.No	Name of the sh	nareholder	Number	of shares	shar	ares as a percentage of total number shares [i.e. Grand Total(A)+(B)+(C) cated in Statement at para (1)(a) abo			
	1	TPL Employees V Foundation	Velfare		9978	31	1			
	2	Nathu Ram Puri			12756	00				
	3	Purico (IOM) Limi	ted		13778	00			1.53	
	4	Life Insurance Co	orpn. of India		38504	04			4.28	
	5	Shreyans Shantil	al Shah		41990	57			4.67	
		TOTAL			117006	92			13.00	
	(1)(d)		Statement	showing details o	f locked-in sh	ares		NIL		
S	Sr. No.	Name of the sh	nareholder	Category of (Promoters	Shareholders s/ Public)	Numbei	Lock share perce of t numl share mber of locked-in shares (A)+(i) indi ir State at pa (a) al			
	1									
	2									
		TOTAL								
	(II)(a)	Statement show	ing details of	Depository Rec	eipts (DRs)		NIL			
								un	nares Iderlying Itstanding	
`harahaldin	na iun 2011 aen								1/	

Sr.No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDR's etc)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding (DRs)	DRs as percentage of total number of shares (i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)) indicated in Statement at para1(a) above					
1									
2									
	TOTAL								
(II)(b)	Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts(DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares NIL								
Sr.No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para 1(a) above.					
1									
2									

(III)(a) Statement showing the voting pattern of Shareholders, if more than one class of Shares/Securities is issued by the Issuer.

Not applicable								
Category code Category of Shareholder	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			Total voting Rights (III+IV+V)	Total Voting Rights i.e. (VI)			
	Class X	Class Y	Class Z		As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C		
(I) (II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)		
(A) Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1) INDIAN								
(a) Individuals/Hindu undividend Family								
(b) Central Govt./State Government(s)								
(c) Bodies Corporate								
(d) Financial Institutions / Banks								
(e) Any other (Specify)								
Sub total (A)(1)								
(2) FOREIGN					+			
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)								
(b) Bodies Corporate								
(c) Institutions								

(d) Any other (Specify)	Results	1	ı		I
Sub total (A)(2)					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)					
(2)					
(B) PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING					
(1) Institutions					
(a) Mutual Funds/UTI					
(b) Financial Institutions / Banks					
(c) Central Government / State Government(s)					
(d) Venture Capital Funds					
(e) Insurance Companies					
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors					
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors					
(h) Any other (Specify)					
Sub total (B)(1)					
(2) NON INSTITUTIONS					
(a) Bodies Corporate					
(b) Individuals-					
I. Individual shareholders holding nominal Sharecapital upto Rs.1 lac					
II. Individual shareholders holding nominal Sharecapital in excess of Rs.1 lac					
(c) Any other (Specify)					
Sub Total (B)(2)					
Total Public Shareholding(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)					
TOTAL (A) + (B)					
(C) Shares helding by Custodians and Against which Depository Receipts have been issued					
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)					
Sub total (A)(2)					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A) (2)					
	<u> </u>	0" TA 14"	NADU PETROPE	ODUCT	D. I IMITED
	F	or IAMII	LNADU PETROPR		
			2011	-	GANESH)
th			COMP	LIANCE	OFFICER
Date: 8 th July 2011.					